Our Vision:

BREAK GENERATIONAL POVERTY by educating one child at a time

The **mission** of Rosie's Garage is to **provide**, **educate**, **and inspire a love of learning** within a safe environment for at-risk children. We fulfill our mission through our goals:

- 1. We **inspire** lifelong learning by not only improving student's GPA but creating an environment conducive to achievement.
- 2. We **provide** equalization of educational resources in Orange County by promoting academic intervention programs.
- 3. We **educate** and strengthen our communities through outreach events within our neighborhoods and the provision of engaging programs.



Visit Rosie's Garage

Main Site 348 Grace Ave. La Habra, CA 90631

Weather permitting, 3:30 – 7:00pm:
Tuesday @ Descanso Park
Wednesday @ Corona Park
Thursday @ Montwood Park

Operating Hours

MAIN SITE
TUES 3:30-7:00 PM
WED 3:30-7:00 PM
THURS 3:30-7:00 PM
FRI-MON CLOSED

More Information

www.rosiesgarage.org rosiesgarage.socal@gmail.com (714) 626-0655

TAX ID# 26-0713408

ROSIES GARAGE

What We Do

Tutoring

Rosie's Garage is open to all students between the ages of 6-18 years that are in need of additional academic assistance, including: STEM based tutoring, mentorship, homework assistance, and project help.

On-site Activities

Throughout the year Rosie's Garage hosts activities on-site ranging from art classes, science based crafts, and cooking exercises. Activities are open to all enrolled students.

Off-Site Activities

Rosie's Garage invites enrolled students and their families to attend excursions to theater performances, museums, arboretums, and many more.

Summer Activities

Summer programing consists of tours to local colleges and universities, science centers, outdoor films, and careerbased excursions.



Our History:

Established in 1991 as a means of combating the growing gang culture in the City of La Habra, Rosie's Garage founder, Ms. Rose Espinoza, opened her house garage to all local children.

"Change doesn't happen in silos it happens when we work together."

--Rose Espinoza, Executive Director

Ms. Espinoza's garage quickly became a safe zone and hub for local neighborhood youth to receive free homework assistance and focus on their academics. Since then, Rosie's Garage has helped generations of families break the chain of vice, gangs, and poverty.